

AIG Alternative Channels Leadership Team



Erin Fry

Head of AIG North America Alternative Channels

President and CEO, Glatfelter Insurance Group



Tom McGrath
Head of AIG Programs

thomas.mcgrath@aig.com

erin.fry@aig.com 800.233.1957

267.827.0044



Ryan Gustafson
Head of AIG Captive Solutions

Head of AIG Captive Solutions ryan.gustafson@aig.com 312.930.8311



Susan Clarke

Head of Accident & Health, U.S. & Canada susan.clarke@aig.com 646.533.7311

American International Group, Inc. (NYSE: AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG provides insurance solutions that help businesses and individuals in approximately 190 countries and jurisdictions protect their assets and manage risks through AIG operations and network partners. For additional information, visit www.aig.com. This website with additional information about AIG has been provided as a convenience, and the information contained on such website is not incorporated by reference herein.